Best Oral Paper Award received by Dr. Rupeshkumar J. Raval, Assistant Professor, Department of Teaching Veterinary Clinical Complex, College of Veterinary Science & A.H., JAU, Junagadh in VII Annual Convention of SVSBT-2019

Dr. Rupeshkumar J. Raval, Assistant Professor, Department of Teaching Veterinary Clinical Complex, College of Veterinary Science & A. H., Junagadh Agricultural University, Junagadh received Best Oral Paper Award in the technical session on "Animal Disease Diagnosis, Health & Reproduction" for the research paper entitled "Ovarian Dynamics, Blood Biochemical and Hormonal Profile Among Double Ovsynch Treated Conceived and Non-Conceived Anestrus Jaffarabadi Buffaloes" authored by Raval R.J., Singh V.K., Trangadia B.J., Dhami A.J. and Kavani F.S. presented in VII Annual Convention of SVSBT-2019 and National Seminar on "Biotechnological Advances for improving Animal Health and Productivity organized by Department of Animal Biotechnology, Veterinary College, NAU, Navsari in collaboration with The Society for Veterinary Science and Biotechnology (SVSBT), Indore at College of Veterinary Science and Animal Husbandry, NAU, Navsari during 5-6 December, 2019.

Dr. P. H. Tank, Principal & Dean and all the faculty of College of Veterinary Science & A.H. appreciated and congratulated for his achievement.













CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that a research paper entitled Ovarian Dynamics, Blood Biochemical and Hormonal Profile Among Donale Everych Treated Conceined and has been adjudged for

Best Oral/Poster Paper Award authored by Raval R. J., Singh V. K., Trangadia B. J.,

Dhami A. J. and Kavari F.S. which was presented in the technical session on Animal Disease Diagnosi, Health fleproduction of the National Seminar on

"Biotechnological Advances for improving Animal Health and Productivity" (SVSBT-2019) organized by Department of Animal Biotechnology, Veterinary College, NAU, Navsari in Collaboration with The Society for Veterinary Science and Biotechnology, Indore at College of Veterinary Science and Animal Husbandry, NAU,

Navsari during 5-6 December, 2019.



B. P. Brahmleshtri Organizing Secretary President (SVSBT)

V. B. Rharadi Chairman

DST
Department of Science & Technolog
Superconnect of Guizard I.